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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis (AKT)
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 1:25PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Hera Febria

Mavilinda, SE, M.Si

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 1:25PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Hera Febria

Mavilinda, SE, M.Si

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 1:25PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Hera Febria

Mavilinda, SE, M.Si

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 1:25PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Hera Febria

Mavilinda, SE, M.Si

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 1:25PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Denny Nabawi, SE,

M.Si

5
1 Yulia Hamdaini Putri, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Denny Nabawi, SE,

M.Si

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Denny Nabawi, SE,

M.Si

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Hera Febria

Mavilinda, SE, M.Si

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Yulia Hamdaini

Putri,SE,M.SI

10 Fri 18 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Yulia Hamdaini

Putri,SE,M.SI

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 7:30PM - 9:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Yulia Hamdaini

Putri,SE,M.SI

12 Fri 25 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Yulia Hamdaini

Putri,SE,M.SI

13 Fri 8 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Melisa Ariani Putri,

SE,SH,MM

14 Fri 15 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Melisa Ariani Putri,

SE,SH,MM

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Melisa Ariani Putri,

SE,SH,MM

16 Fri 29 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-

241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

(AKT)

Melisa Ariani Putri,

SE,SH,MM

Choose... OK

◄ RPS Jump to... PERTEMUAN 1 ►
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